
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

 

RD4-Twins Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  

 

RD4-ZX-4RR Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

28 
76 
17 
93 
104 
98 
498 
7 
144 
6 
46 

707 
12 
181 
9 
128 
53 
94 

Name 

Jp Tache 
Louie Raffa 
Dante Bucek 
Bronti Verbeek 
Jf Cyr 
Sebastian Silva 
Justin Marshall 
Tyler Brewer 
Cecil Montour 
Baillie Ives 
Nicholas Krans 

Jacob Black 
Rob Cousineau 
Jean-Pascal Schroeder 
Gary McKinnon 
Harvey Renaud 
Rob Lepp 
Jared Walker 

Hometown 

Corbeil on 
S a i n t e - M a r t h e - s u r- l e - L a c  Q C  
Guelph ON 
Calgary AB 
Sainte Adele  Qc 
Toronto ON 
Crysler ON 
Georgetown ON 
Caledonia ON 
Brookfield NS 
Caledon East ON 

Etobicoke ON 
Aurora ON 
Quebec QC 
Debert NS 
Richmond ON 
Niagara Falls ON 
Oakville ON 

Make 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

RS660 
RS660 
RS660 
YZF-R7 
RS660 
RS660 
GSX-8R 
YZF-R7 
RS660 
SV650 
RS660 

Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 
Ninja ZX-4RR 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

1:30.660 
1:31.147 
1:32.626 
1:33.429 
1:33.462 
1:34.835 
1:35.562 
1:36.150 
1:36.208 
1:38.662 
1:41.442 

1:36.183 
1:37.400 
1:37.400 
1:41.530 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.487 
1.966 
2.769 
2.802 
4.175 
4.902 
5.490 
5.548 
8.002 
10.782 

1.217 
1.217 
5.347 

Gap 

0.487 
1.479 
0.803 
0.033 
1.373 
0.727 
0.588 
0.058 
2.454 
2.780 

1.217 

4.130 

Best Speed 

157.128 
156.288 
153.793 
152.471 
152.417 
150.210 
149.068 
148.156 
148.067 
144.384 
140.427 

148.105 
146.255 
146.255 
140.305 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

4:47.081 
4:45.854 
4:33.189 
5:27.652 
5:27.313 
5:31.084 
4:57.633 
5:32.675 
4:38.951 
5:04.495 
5:06.651 

4:25.969 
4:37.962 
5:48.193 
5:04.934 
4:22.005 
4:27.293 
4:39.069 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-08-09 11:56:26 AM 

************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
Twins Cup & Ninja  ZX-4RR Cup 

Pro-AM Twins & Ninja ZX-4RR Cup - Saturday Practice P2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:39:55 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-09 11:40 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


